Blocks and Holders
128 w w w . l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
B
lo
ck
s
an
d

• Ventilated design for cooler operation
• Indicates above 80 volts (ID versions only)
Ordering information
Littelfuse POWR-SAFE “Dead Front” holders provide optimum
protection to personnel. Indicating and non-indicating versions are
available in 1, 2, 3, or 4 poles for Class CC and Midget fuses.
Dimensions in inches (mm in parentheses)
• LPSM/LPSC POWR-SAFE Holders
Blocks and Holders
129w w w . l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
B
locks and H
olders
© 2005 Littelfuse • POWR-GARD™ Products Catalog
Littelfuse
Catalog No.
Littelfuse
System No.
No. of
Poles
Pack
Qty.
Voltage
Rating
Ampere
Rating
Options
LPSJ30-1 LPSJ301.Z 1 6 600V 30A –
LPSJ30-2 LPSJ302.Z 2 3 600V 30A –
LPSJ30-3 LPSJ303.Z 3 2 600V 30A –
LPSJ30-1ID LPSJ301.ZXID 1 6 600V 30A Indicating
LPSJ30-2ID LPSJ302.ZXID 2 3 600V 30A Indicating
LPSJ30-3ID LPSJ303.ZXID 3 2 600V 30A Indicating
LPSJ60-1 LPSJ601.Z 1 6 600V 60A –
LPSJ60-2 LPSJ602.Z 2 3 600V 60A –
LPSJ60-3 LPSJ603.Z 3 2 600V 60A –
LPSJ60-1ID LPSJ601.ZXID 1 6 600V 60A Indicating
LPSJ60-2ID LPSJ602.ZXID 2 3 600V 60A Indicating
LPSJ60-3ID LPSJ603.ZXID 3 2 600V 60A Indicating
 Fuse Blocks,  Holders and  Accessories
Class J POWR-SAFE Holders
Specifications
Voltage Rating:  600 VAC